Power supply 230 VAC 50 / 60 Hz
615
377[mm]
435
Circulating Fluid Temperature Controller
Thermo-chiller Basic Type
by triple control!
Large energy saving

Circulating Fluid Temperature Controller
� Thermo-chiller Series HRSE
How to Order/Specifications
Cooling Capacity
Pump Capacity
Dimensions
Operation Display Panel
Alarm
� Option
High Pressure Pump Mounted
� Optional Accessories
q Anti-quake Bracket
w Bypass Piping Set
e Replacement Type Dustproof Filter Set
r Particle Filter Set
� Cooling Capacity Calculation
Required Cooling Capacity Calculation
Precautions on Cooling Capacity Calculation
Circulating Fluid Typical Physical
Property Values
Specific Product Precautions
Single-phase 230 VAC Page 7
Page 8
Page 8
Page 9
Page 10
Page 10
Page 11
Page 11
Page 11
Page 12
Page 12
Page 13
Page 14
Page 14
Page 15
C O N T E N T S
Series HRSE Basic Type
6
Single-phase 230 VAC HRSE A018 23
Cooling capacity
012 Cooling capacity 1000 / 1200 W (50 / 60 Hz)
018 Cooling capacity 1400 / 1600 W (50 / 60 Hz)
024 Cooling capacity 1900 / 2200 W (50 / 60 Hz)
Cooling method
A Air-cooled refrigeration
Option
Symbol Option
— None
T High pressure pump mounted Note)
Note)  The cooling capacity will decrease by about 100 W from the value in the catalogue.
The performance is different between product models. Make sure to check the
pump capacity before selecting models.
Power supply
Symbol Power supply
23 Single-phase 230 VAC (50 / 60 Hz)
Specifi cations
Model HRSE012-A-23-(T) HRSE018-A-23-(T) HRSE024-A-23-(T)
Cooling method Air-cooled refrigeration
Refrigerant R407C (HFC)
Control method Compressor ON/OFF
Ambient temperature/Humidity/Altitude Note 1), 11) Temperature: 5 to 40 °C, Humidity: 30 to 70 %, Altitude: less than 3000 m
Circulating
fl uid system
Circulating fl uid Note 2) Tap water, 15 % ethylene glycol aqueous solution
Set temperature range Note 1) °C 10 to 30
Cooling capacity Note 3), 11)
(50 / 60 Hz)
W
1000 / 1200
For option -T: 900 / 1100
1400 / 1600
For option -T: 1300 / 1500